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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

'@ 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Competition Schedule

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Date Start Time Event

TUE 12 JUL 10:05 Men's Taolu Changquan, Final
10:19 Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu, Final - Jianshu
10:34 Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu, Final - Gunshu
10:48 Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun, Final - Nangun
11:03 Women's Taolu Taijiquan & Taijijian, Final - Taijiquan
19:05 Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu, Final - Qiangshu
19:19 Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu, Final - Daoshu
19:34 Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun, Final - Nanquan

19:48 Women's Taolu Taijiquan & Taijijian, Final - Taijijian

WED 13 JUL 10:00 Women's Taolu Changquan, Final
10:19 Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu, Final - Jianshu
10:34 Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu, Final - Gunshu
10:48 Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao, Final - Nandao
11:01 Men's Taolu Taijiqguan & Taijijian, Final - Taijiquan
19:05 Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu, Final - Qiangshu
19:24 Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu, Final - Daoshu
19:43 Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao, Final - Nanquan

20:02 Men's Taolu Taijiquan & Taijijian, Final - Taijijian

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Number of Entries by Country

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Men Women Athlete

Country Daolu & | Jianshu & | Nan i
quan | Taijiquan Daolu & [ Jianshu & | Nanquan| Taijiquan T |
Changquan | o chu| Oiangshu | & Nangun | & Taijiji Total | Changquan Gunshu| Qiangshu| & Nandao | & Taijijian Total ota

Gunshu| Qiangshu| & Nangun| & Taijijian
ARG - Argentina 1 1
BRA - Brazil 1
BRU - Brunei Darussalam 1 1 1
CAN - Canada 1
CHI - Chile 1
CHN - People's Republic of China 1 1
EGY - Egypt 1
FRA - France 1
GBR - Great Britain
HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1
INA - Indonesia 1

[

N
[
[
N[RN[R |-

RPIN[N[FR|IN][FP]DN

IND - India 1

ISR - Israel 1 1

ITA - Italy 1 1

KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1

MEX - Mexico

NEP - Nepal

SEN - Senegal

SGP - Singapore 1 1

SUI - Switzerland 1

THA - Thailand 1

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1

UKR - Ukraine

N[RN[R |RrIN|[RR[R|NMN
[
[
N

USA - United States of America 1 1

UZB - Uzbekistan 1

wWikr|blw|lw|kr|kRr|s|[Rr[NM|NM]B|INR[R|MB|R|[w|[Rr|B]R[B[N]R

[uy
N|FR[N|IN|F

VIE - Vietnam 1 1 1 1

)]
©

Total: 26 6 6 6 7 6 31 6 6 6 4 6| 28

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Wushu

S

Entry List by Country

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Country

Name

Date of Birth

ARG - Argentina
BRA - Brazil

BRU - Brunei Darussalam

CAN - Canada

CHI - Chile
CHN - People's Republic of China

EGY - Egypt
FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain
HKG - Hong Kong, China

INA - Indonesia

IND - India
ISR - Israel
ITA - ltaly

KOR - Republic of Korea

Melina Fiorela AREVALO
Michele SANTOS
Lachkar BASMA

Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG

Winnie CAl

Jason CHEN-LEUNG
Murray CHEUNG
Lissy LIU

Camila CID URTUBIA

Xiaoxiao LAI
Zhongxin LIU
Zhaohua WU
Yaling ZHANG

Amr Kasem KASEM

Benoit DENOLLE
Loan DROUARD
Juliette VAUCHEZ

Mak SAMUEL

Wing Yung LEE
Lok Man NGAN
Chung Hei YEUNG
Michelle YEUNG

Harris HORATIUS
Edgar Xavier MARVELO
Nandhira MAURISKHA
Alisya MELLYNAR

Brahmna SANMA
Anastasia CHIRILIUC

Barbarisi ALFONSO
Giordano DOMENICO

Yujeong CHOI
Hasung LEE
Heeju SEO
Wonhee YU

23 MAR 2001
8 AUG 1991

25 MAR 2003
16 MAY 2003

1 JAN 2001
25 AUG 1996
29 JUL 1988
4 DEC 2002

31 MAR 1998

3 DEC 1993
20 FEB 1994
2 SEP 1998
1 MAR 2000

9 JUL 1997

20 NOV 1991
25 JAN 2002
12 DEC 1997

13 MAR 1993

22 DEC 2000
28 FEB 2001
12 JUN 1997

7 FEB 2003

11 OCT 1995
16 DEC 1998

4 JAN 1999
25 OCT 2001

27 MAR 1998
8 DEC 1994

26 OCT 1991

6 MAR 1998
5 JUN 1994
18 NOV 1993
15 MAY 1993

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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'@ 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Wushu

S

Entry List by Country

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Country Name Date of Birth
MEX - Mexico Alexa CRUZ 7 MAY 2000
Dante GAMBOA 6 FEB 1998
NEP - Nepal Hamal DEEPAK 1 OCT 1992
Nima GHARTI MAGAR 17 DEC 1999
SEN - Senegal Ousmanne GUEYE 10 NOV 1998
SGP - Singapore Jesse ADALIA 2 APR 1998
Isabel Xin Ting CHUA 27 JAN 2003
Jowen Si Wei LIM 6 JAN 1999
Vera Yan Ning TAN 16 MAR 1998
SUl - Switzerland Benjamin MULLER 10 JUL 2000
THA - Thailand Jo SAELEE 7 NOV 1998
TPE - Chinese Taipei Po-Wei LAI 29 JAN 1994
Pei-Hsun LIU 16 SEP 1999
Chen-Ming WANG 5 JUN 1995
UKR - Ukraine Alina KRYSKO 15 JUN 2005
Yana POLTORATSKA 12 SEP 2002
Roman REVA 30 MAY 1993
USA - United States of America Judy LIU 3 SEP 2004
Alex NI 20 JUN 2002
Mia TIAN 11 OCT 2002
Brian WANG 1 JUL 1988
UZB - Uzbekistan Darya LATISHEVA 22 MAR 2000
VIE - Vietnam Thuy Vi DUONG 11 MAY 1993
Thi Phuong Giang HOANG 3 MAR 1992
Quoc Khanh PHAM 2 SEP 1990
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists by Event

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
After 10 of 10 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name Country Code
Men's Taolu Changquan TUE 12 JUL |GOLD Edgar Xavier MARVELO INA
SILVER Hasung LEE KOR
BRONZE Roman REVA UKR
Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu TUE 12 JUL |[GOLD Zhaohua WU CHN
SILVER Jowen Si Wei LIM SGP
BRONZE Loan DROUARD FRA
Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu TUE 12 JUL [GOLD Brian WANG USA
SILVER Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA
BRONZE Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN
Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun TUE 12 JUL |[GOLD Zhongxin LIU CHN
SILVER Harris HORATIUS INA
BRONZE Po-Wei LAI TPE
Men's Taolu Taijiquan & Taijijian TUE 12 JUL |GOLD Wonhee YU KOR
SILVER Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU
BRONZE Chung Hei YEUNG HKG
Women's Taolu Changquan WED 13 JUL |GOLD Xiaoxiao LAI CHN
SILVER Nandhira MAURISKHA INA
BRONZE Michele SANTOS BRA
Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu WED 13 JUL |GOLD Mia TIAN USA
SILVER Alina KRYSKO UKR
BRONZE Michelle YEUNG HKG
Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu WED 13 JUL [GOLD Thuy Vi DUONG VIE
SILVER Winnie CAl CAN
BRONZE Heeju SEO KOR
Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao WED 13 JUL |GOLD Yaling ZHANG CHN
SILVER Darya LATISHEVA uzB
BRONZE Wing Yung LEE HKG
Women's Taolu Taijiquan & Taijijian WED 13 JUL |GOLD Lachkar BASMA BRU
SILVER Pei-Hsun LIU TPE
BRONZE Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

'@Y 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medal Standings

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
After 10 of 10 Events

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | Country by
G S B| Tot|] G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot Total
1 | CHN - People's Republic of China 2 2 2 2 4 4 1
2 | USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 2 2 =5
3 | INA - Indonesia 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 3 =2
4 | KOR - Republic of Korea 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 3 =2
5 | BRU - Brunei Darussalam 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =
6 | VIE - Vietham 1 1 1 1 =11
7 | CAN - Canada 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =
7 | SGP - Singapore 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5
7 | TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =5
7 | UKR - Ukraine 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =
11 |ITA - Italy 1 1 1 1 =11
11 | UZB - Uzbekistan 1 1 1 1 =11
13 | HKG - Hong Kong, China 1 1 2 2 3 3 =
14 | BRA - Brazil 1 1 1 1 =11
14 | FRA - France 1 1 1 1 =11
Total: 5 5 5| 15 5 5 5( 15| 10| 10| 10| 30
Legend:
B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot  Total
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

/1 Men's Taolu Changquan
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event

As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Countr Bib Name Date of Birth

y Number

INA - Indonesia 1024 Edgar Xavier MARVELO 16 DEC 1998
KOR - Republic of Korea 1032 Hasung LEE 5 JUN 1994
MEX - Mexico 1036 Dante GAMBOA 6 FEB 1998
SGP - Singapore 1040 Jesse ADALIA 2 APR 1998
UKR - Ukraine 1051 Roman REVA 30 MAY 1993
USA - United States of America 1052 Alex NI 20 JUN 2002

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

/] Men's Taolu Changquan -
'@ 2022 ‘é

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Edgar Xavier MARVELO INA - Indonesia
SILVER Hasung LEE KOR - Republic of Korea
BRONZE Roman REVA UKR - Ukraine

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Changquan

'.év 2022 w1200 Final ‘&Q

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:05

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

et aib Name Soun™
1 1040 Jesse ADALIA SGP
2 1032 Hasung LEE KOR
3 1024 Edgar Xavier MARVELO INA
4 1036 Dante GAMBOA MEX
5 1052 Alex NI USA
6 1051 Roman REVA UKR

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Changquan

’
!y 2022 tue 1200 2022 Final K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:05

Results

As of TUE 12 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name Country Points
Code

1 1024 Edgar Xavier MARVELO INA 9.533

2 1032 Hasung LEE KOR 9.503

3 1051 Roman REVA UKR 9.253

4 1052 Alex NI USA 9.013
DNS 1036 Dante GAMBOA MEX
DNS 1040 Jesse ADALIA SGP

Legend:
DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

y Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu
/
€7 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event

As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Country Bib Name Date of Birth

Number

CHN - People's Republic of China 1012 Zhaohua WU 2 SEP 1998
EGY - Egypt 1014 Amr Kasem KASEM 9 JUL 1997
FRA - France 1016 Loan DROUARD 25 JAN 2002
ITA - ltaly 1029 Giordano DOMENICO 26 OCT 1991
SGP - Singapore 1042 Jowen Si Wei LIM 6 JAN 1999
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1048 Chen-Ming WANG 5 JUN 1995

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

’ Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu
/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country
GOLD Zhaohua WU CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER Jowen Si Wei LIM SGP - Singapore

BRONZE Loan DROUARD FRA - France

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

»
!v 2022 TUE 12 JUL 2022 Gunshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:34

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Gupee b Name S
1 1048 Chen-Ming WANG TPE
2 1016 Loan DROUARD FRA
3 1012 Zhaohua WU CHN
4 1029 Giordano DOMENICO ITA
5 1042 Jowen Si WeiLIM SGP
6 1014 Amr Kasem KASEM EGY

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

’
!y 2022 tue 1200 2022 Gunshu K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:34

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Gunshu Total Score
Code
1 1012 Zhaohua WU CHN 9.627 9.627
2 1042 Jowen Si Wei LIM SGP 9.520 9.520
3 1014 Amr Kasem KASEM EGY 9.457 9.457
4 1016 Loan DROUARD FRA 9.313 9.313
5 1048 Chen-Ming WANG TPE 9.133 9.133
6 1029 Giordano DOMENICO ITA 9.107 9.107

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

»
!v 2022 TUE 12 JUL 2022 Daoshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:19

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Guamt it Name Soun™
1 1016 Loan DROUARD FRA
2 1048 Chen-Ming WANG TPE
3 1014 Amr Kasem KASEM EGY
4 1029 Giordano DOMENICO ITA
5 1042 Jowen Si WeiLIM SGP
6 1012 Zhaohua WU CHN

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMDAOSHU------------ FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:01 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu %
\(
!y 2022 tue 12300 2022 Daoshu K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:19

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Gunshu Daoshu Total Score
Code
1 1012 Zhaohua WU CHN 9.627 9.657 19.284
2 1042 Jowen Si Wei LIM SGP 9.520 9.564 19.084
3 1016 Loan DROUARD FRA 9.313 9.500 18.813
4 1014 Amr Kasem KASEM EGY 9.457 9.130 18.587
5 1048 Chen-Ming WANG TPE 9.133 9.453 18.586
6 1029 Giordano DOMENICO ITA 9.107 9.340 18.447

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S PI'OteCtIVG e o?OAslsabz;xlza ¢

um. . B B8 vicosoft Gy LV FEIPeC S
oisvasnor e s Microsoft o , TISSOT




RESULTS BOOK

Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

THE !i‘
WORLD | '8% 2022

GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA

T]+
TISSOT

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS




Wushu

/ Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu
/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event

As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Country Bib Name Date of Birth

Number

CAN - Canada 1006 Jason CHEN-LEUNG 25 AUG 1996
FRA - France 1015 Benoit DENOLLE 20 NOV 1991
GBR - Great Britain 1018 Mak SAMUEL 13 MAR 1993
ITA - Italy 1030 Barbarisi ALFONSO
SUl - Switzerland 1044 Benjamin MULLER 10 JUL 2000
USA - United States of America 1053 Brian WANG 1 JUL 1988

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu
/
87 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Brian WANG USA - United States of America
SILVER Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA - ltaly
BRONZE Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN - Canada

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMJIIANSHU---======nmmmeeeeee C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 19:20 Page1/1
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o > ~d [T+
o G B8 Microsoft Caetpyy 5. . V. 51 AteC. nssor

ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.




Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

»
!v 2 0 2 2 WED 13 JUL 2022 Jianshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:19

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

St o vame Coun
1 1015 Benoit DENOLLE FRA
2 1006 Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN
3 1018 Mak SAMUEL GBR
4 1053 Brian WANG USA
5 1044 Benjamin MULLER Sul
6 1030 Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMJIANSHU----------- FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

’
!y 2022 wep 13301 2022 Jianshu K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:19

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Jianshu Total Score
Code
1 1053 Brian WANG USA 9.523 9.523
2 1030 Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA 9.467 9.467
3 1006 Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN 9.430 9.430
4 1018 Mak SAMUEL GBR 9.240 9.240
5 1015 Benoit DENOLLE FRA 8.933 8.933
6 1044 Benjamin MULLER Sul 8.390 8.390

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMJIANSHU----------- FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 10:39 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

»
!v 2022 wep 13302022 Qiangshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:05

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Guamt it Name Soun™
1 1006 Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN
2 1030 Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA
3 1015 Benoit DENOLLE FRA
4 1044 Benjamin MULLER Sul
5 1018 Mak SAMUEL GBR
6 1053 Brian WANG USA

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMJIANSHU----------- FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

'!y 2022 weo 1300 2022 Qiangshu K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:05

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Jianshu Qiangshu Total Score
1 1053 Brian WANG USA 9.523 9.503 19.026
2 1030 Barbarisi ALFONSO ITA 9.467 9.463 18.930
3 1006 Jason CHEN-LEUNG CAN 9.430 9.300 18.730
4 1018 Mak SAMUEL GBR 9.240 9.443 18.683
5 1015 Benoit DENOLLE FRA 8.933 8.827 17.760
6 1044 Benjamin MULLER Sul 8.390 8.693 17.083

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMJIANSHU----------- FNL-000200--_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 19:20 Page1/1

BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .
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Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S PI'OteCtIVG e o?OAslsabz;:za ¢
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RESULTS BOOK

Wushu

Men's Taolu Nangquan & Nangun

THE !i‘
WORLD | '8% 2022

GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA

T]+
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Wushu

4 Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun
[/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event

As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Country Bib Name Date of Birth

Number

CHN - People's Republic of China 1011 Zhongxin LIU 20 FEB 1994
HKG - Hong Kong, China 1020 Lok Man NGAN 28 FEB 2001
INA - Indonesia 1023 Harris HORATIUS 11 OCT 1995
NEP - Nepal 1038 Hamal DEEPAK 1 OCT 1992
SEN - Senegal 1039 Ousmanne GUEYE 10 NOV 1998
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1046 Po-Wei LAI 29 JAN 1994
VIE - Vietnam 1059 Quoc Khanh PHAM 2 SEP 1990

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN----======mmmmmmmmmeeee C32C1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:00 Page1/1
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Wushu

Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun
/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Zhongxin LIU CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER Harris HORATIUS INA - Indonesia
BRONZE Po-Wei LAI TPE - Chinese Taipei

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN----======mmmmmmmmmeeee C92A 1.0 Report Created TUE 12 JUL 2022 19:52 Page1/1

BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .
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o > ~d [T+
o G B8 Microsoft Caetpyy 5. . V. 51 AteC. nssor

ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.




Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

o,
Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun %
Y
!v 2022 tue 1200 2022 Nangun K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:48

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Guamt it Name Soun™
1 1023 Harris HORATIUS INA
2 1039 Ousmanne GUEYE SEN
3 1011 Zhongxin LIU CHN
4 1046 Po-Wei LAl TPE
5 1020 Lok Man NGAN HKG
6 1038 Hamal DEEPAK NEP
7 1059 Quoc Khanh PHAM VIE

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN-----------| FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Page1/1

BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S PI'OteCtIVG e o?OAslsabz;xlga ¢

um LB B8 vicosot Cartly S ¥ EIABC S
SN veboRe Wm Microsoft (¢ St e . TR




Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun

e
!y 2022 tue 1200 2022 Nangun K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:48

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Nangun Total Score
Code

1 1011 Zhongxin LIU CHN 9.567 9.567
2 1023 Harris HORATIUS INA 9.510 9.510
3 1046 Po-Wei LAI TPE 9.503 9.503
4 1059 Quoc Khanh PHAM VIE 9.477 9.477
5 1020 Lok Man NGAN HKG 8.717 8.717
6 1039 Ousmanne GUEYE SEN 7.637 7.637

DNS 1038 Hamal DEEPAK NEP DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN-----------| FNL-000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 21:14 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun

,
!v 2022 TUE 12 JUL 2022 Nanquan

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:34

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Order  Bib Name Code
1 1038 Hamal DEEPAK NEP
2 1046 Po-Wei LAI TPE
3 1011 Zhongxin LIU CHN
4 1023 Harris HORATIUS INA
5 1059 Quoc Khanh PHAM VIE
6 1039 Ousmanne GUEYE SEN
7 1020 Lok Man NGAN HKG

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN-----------| FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Men's Taolu Nanquan & Nangun

"!7 2022 w1200, e~ ‘&%

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:34

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Nangun Nanquan Total Score
1 1011 Zhongxin LIU CHN 9.567 9.567 19.134
2 1023 Harris HORATIUS INA 9.510 9.520 19.030
3 1046 Po-Wei LAI TPE 9.503 9.513 19.016
4 1059 Quoc Khanh PHAM VIE 9.477 9.470 18.947
5 1020 Lok Man NGAN HKG 8.717 8.720 17.437
6 1039 Ousmanne GUEYE SEN 7.637 7.837 15.474

DNS 1038 Hamal DEEPAK NEP DNS DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMNANQUAN-----------| FNL-000200--_C73 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 21:12 Page1/1
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RESULTS BOOK

Wushu

THE !i‘
WORLD | '8% 2022

GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA
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'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event

Wushu

S

Date of Birth

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Bib Name

16 MAY 2003

29 JUL 1988

Country

Number
1004 Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG

12 JUN 1997

BRU - Brunei Darussalam

CAN - Canada
HKG - Hong Kong, China

IND - India
KOR - Republic of Korea

THA - Thailand

1007 Murray CHEUNG
1021 Chung Hei YEUNG

1027 Brahmna SANMA

1034 Wonhee YU

1045 Jo SAELEE

Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:00

27 MAR 1998
15 MAY 1993

7 NOV 1998

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country
GOLD Wonhee YU KOR - Republic of Korea
SILVER Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU - Brunei Darussalam
BRONZE Chung Hei YEUNG HKG - Hong Kong, China

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSMTAI|--emememmememememeemees C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 20:14 Page 1/1
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ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.




Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

»
!v 2022 weo 1300 2022 Taijiquan

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:01

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Sart e vane Count
1 1007 Murray CHEUNG CAN
2 1027 Brahmna SANMA IND
3 1021 Chung Hei YEUNG HKG
4 1004 Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU
5 1034 Wonhee YU KOR
6 1045 Jo SAELEE THA

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Pagel1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

"!7 2022 weo 1330200 Taiiquan ‘é

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:01

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Taijiquan Taijijian Total Score
1 1004 Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU 9.487 9.487
2 1034 Wonhee YU KOR 9.427 9.427
3 1021 Chung Hei YEUNG HKG 9.253 9.253
4 1027 Brahmna SANMA IND 9.133 9.133
5 1007 Murray CHEUNG CAN 9.023 9.023

DNS 1045 Jo SAELEE THA DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 11:30 Pagel1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum

: /1
!v 2022 WED 13 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 20:02

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Sart e vane Count
1 1007 Murray CHEUNG CAN
2 1034 Wonhee YU KOR
3 1027 Brahmna SANMA IND
4 1045 Jo SAELEE THA
5 1021 Chung Hei YEUNG HKG
6 1004 Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Pagel1/1
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'8@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Bill Battle Coliseum

WED 13 JUL 2022
Start Time: 20:02

S

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Taijiquan Taijijian Total Score
1 1034 Wonhee YU KOR 9.427 9.553 18.980
2 1004 Zheng Yu HOSEA WONG BRU 9.487 9.437 18.924
3 1021 Chung Hei YEUNG HKG 9.253 9.650 18.903
4 1027 Brahmna SANMA IND 9.133 9.047 18.180
5 1007 Murray CHEUNG CAN 9.023 8.917 17.940
DNS 1045 Jo SAELEE THA DNS DNS

Legend:
DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.

Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 20:13
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RESULTS BOOK

Wushu

Women's Taolu Changquan

THE !i‘
WORLD | '8% 2022

GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA
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Wushu

S

Women's Taolu Changquan

v
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event
As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Countr Bib Name Date of Birth
y Number
ARG - Argentina 1001 Melina Fiorela AREVALO 23 MAR 2001
BRA - Brazil 1002 Michele SANTOS 8 AUG 1991
CAN - Canada 1008 Lissy LIU 4 DEC 2002
CHN - People's Republic of China 1010 Xiaoxiao LAl 3 DEC 1993
FRA - France 1017 Juliette VAUCHEZ 12 DEC 1997
INA - Indonesia 1025 Nandhira MAURISKHA 4 JAN 1999

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:00 Pagel1/1
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of Alabama
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Wushu

/ Women's Taolu Changquan
/
87 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Xiaoxiao LAl CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER Nandhira MAURISKHA INA - Indonesia
BRONZE Michele SANTOS BRA - Brazil

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWCHANG----===========mmmmmmmmem _C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 10:21 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

o,
Women's Taolu Changquan %
\(
!v 2022 wep 13301 2022 Final K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:00

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Sart e vane Count
1 1002 Michele SANTOS BRA
2 1001 Melina Fiorela AREVALO ARG
3 1025 Nandhira MAURISKHA INA
4 1017 Juliette VAUCHEZ FRA
5 1010 Xiaoxiao LAI CHN
6 1008 LissyLIU CAN

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWCHANG------------- FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:02 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Changquan

»
!v 2022 wep 13301 2022 Final K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:00

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name Country Points
Code
1 1010 Xiaoxiao LAl CHN 9.587
2 1025 Nandhira MAURISKHA INA 9.483
3 1002 Michele SANTOS BRA 9.387
4 1008 Lissy LIU CAN 9.237
5 1017 Juliette VAUCHEZ FRA 9.163
6 1001 Melina Fiorela AREVALO ARG 8.900

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWCHANG------------- FNL-000100--_C73 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 10:20 Page1/1

BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S PI'OteCtIVG e o?OAslsabz;xlga ¢

um. . B B8 vicosoft Gy LV FEIPeC S
oisvasnor e s Microsoft o , TISSOT




RESULTS BOOK

Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu &
Gunshu

THE !i‘
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GAMES BIRMINGHAM, USA
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'8@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu :

Entry List by Event

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Bib

Country Number Name Date of Birth
CHI - Chile 1009 Camila CID URTUBIA 31 MAR 1998
HKG - Hong Kong, China 1022 Michelle YEUNG 7 FEB 2003
MEX - Mexico 1035 Alexa CRUZ 7 MAY 2000
UKR - Ukraine 1049 Alina KRYSKO 15 JUN 2005
USA - United States of America 1055 Mia TIAN 11 OCT 2002
VIE - Vietnam 1058 Thi Phuong Giang HOANG 3 MAR 1992
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWDAOSHU--rremmeseerrecmecees €32C 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:00 Page 1/1
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Wushu

’ Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu
/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of WED 13 JUL 2022

Medal Name Country
GOLD Mia TIAN USA - United States of America
SILVER Alina KRYSKO UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE Michelle YEUNG HKG - Hong Kong, China

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWDAOSHU---r-rmrmmemememememeen _C92A 1.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 19:40 Page1/1

BIRMIYJGHAM £ & .

Alabama . BlueCross BlueShield
Greater Birmingham Convention & Visitors Bureau Power R E G I O N S Protectlve = O;o:lsabal:ga ¢

o > ~d [T+
o G B8 Microsoft Caetpyy 5. . V. 51 AteC. nssor

ALABAMA AT BIRMINGHAM.




Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

»
!v 2 0 2 2 WED 13 JUL 2022 Gunshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:34

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Guamt it Name Soun™
1 1055 MiaTIAN USA
2 1049 Alina KRYSKO UKR
3 1035 Alexa CRUZ MEX
4 1009 Camila CID URTUBIA CHI
5 1022 Michelle YEUNG HKG
6 1058 Thi Phuong Giang HOANG VIE

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWDAOSHU------------ FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Page1/1
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'8@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Bill Battle Coliseum

WED 13 JUL 2022
Start Time: 10:34

Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu
Gunshu K

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Gunshu Total Score
Code
1 1049 Alina KRYSKO UKR 9.373 9.373
2 1055 Mia TIAN USA 9.303 9.303
3 1022 Michelle YEUNG HKG 9.220 9.220
4 1035 Alexa CRUZ MEX 8.997 8.997
5 1009 Camila CID URTUBIA CHI 8.707 8.707
DNS 1058 Thi Phuong Giang HOANG VIE DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not Started
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWDAOSHU---------- FNL-000100--_C73 2.0 Report Created WED 13 JUL 2022 21:13 Page1/1

THE UNIVERSITY OF
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

»
!v 2 0 2 2 WED 13 JUL 2022 Daoshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:24

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

St o vame Coun
1 1055 MiaTIAN USA
2 1009 Camila CID URTUBIA CHI
3 1049 Alina KRYSKO UKR
4 1058 Thi Phuong Giang HOANG VIE
5 1035 Alexa CRUZ MEX
6 1022 Michelle YEUNG HKG

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWDAOSHU------------ FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Daoshu & Gunshu

"!7 2022 weo 150 20 acsiu ‘é

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:24

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Gunshu Daoshu Total Score
Code

1 1055 Mia TIAN USA 9.303 9.487 18.790
2 1049 Alina KRYSKO UKR 9.373 9.293 18.666
3 1022 Michelle YEUNG HKG 9.220 9.360 18.580
4 1035 Alexa CRUZ MEX 8.997 9.270 18.267
5 1009 Camila CID URTUBIA CHI 8.707 8.050 16.757

DNS 1058 Thi Phuong Giang HOANG VIE DNS DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

S

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

v
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event
As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Countr Bib Name Date of Birth
y Number
CAN - Canada 1005 Winnie CAI 1 JAN 2001
ISR - Israel 1028 Anastasia CHIRILIUC 8 DEC 1994
KOR - Republic of Korea 1033 Heeju SEO 18 NOV 1993

1041 Isabel Xin Ting CHUA 27 JAN 2003

1050 Yana POLTORATSKA 12 SEP 2002
11 MAY 1993

SGP - Singapore
UKR - Ukraine

VIE - Vietnam

1057 Thuy Vi DUONG

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:00 Pagel1/1
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Wushu

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu :

'8@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Thuy Vi DUONG VIE - Vietnam
SILVER Winnie CAl CAN - Canada
BRONZE Heeju SEO KOR - Republic of Korea

324B +1B difficulty points not initially confirmed for Winnie Cai (CAN) in Women’s Qiangshu. Canada appealed.

Jury of Appeal approved the appeal and confirmed the points.
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Pagel1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

»
!v 2 0 2 2 TUE 12 JUL 2022 Jianshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:19

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Sart e vane Count
1 1050 YanaPOLTORATSKA UKR
2 1033 Heeju SEO KOR
3 1028 Anastasia CHIRILIUC ISR
4 1005 Winnie CAl CAN
5 1041 Isabel Xin Ting CHUA SGP
6 1057 Thuy Vi DUONG VIE

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWJIANSHU----------- FNL-000100--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Page1/1
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'8@7 2022

Bill Battle Coliseum

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

Wushu

S

TUE 12 JUL 2022 Jianshu
BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:19
Results
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022

Rank Bib Name ggggtry Jianshu Qiangshu Total Score
1 1057 Thuy Vi DUONG VIE 9.513 9.513
2 1033 Heeju SEO KOR 9.320 9.320
3 1005 Winnie CAIl CAN 9.190 9.190
4 1050 Yana POLTORATSKA UKR 9.060 9.060
5 1028 Anastasia CHIRILIUC ISR 8.423 8.423

DNS 1041 Isabel Xin Ting CHUA SGP DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

»
!v 2022 rue 12002022 Qiangshu

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:05

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Sart e vane Count
1 1028 Anastasia CHIRILIUC ISR
2 1050 Yana POLTORATSKA UKR
3 1033 Heeju SEO KOR
4 1005 Winnie CAl CAN
5 1041 Isabel Xin Ting CHUA SGP
6 1057 Thuy Vi DUONG VIE

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWJIANSHU----------- FNL-000200--_C51 1.0 Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Page1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Jianshu & Qiangshu

'!y 2022 1ue 1200 2022 Qiangshu K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:05

Results

As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Jianshu Qiangshu Total Score
1 1057 Thuy Vi DUONG VIE 9.513 9.527 19.040
2 1005 Winnie CAl CAN 9.190 9.150 18.340
3 1033 Heeju SEO KOR 9.320 9.000 18.320
4 1050 Yana POLTORATSKA UKR 9.060 9.120 18.180
5 1028 Anastasia CHIRILIUC ISR 8.423 8.730 17.153

DNS 1041 lIsabel Xin Ting CHUA SGP DNS DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

324B +1B difficulty points not initially confirmed for Winnie Cai (CAN) in Women’s Qiangshu. Canada appealed.
Jury of Appeal approved the appeal and confirmed the points.

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
WUSWJIANSHU----------- FNL-000200--_C73 2.0 Report Created TUE 12 JUL 2022 21:01 Page1/1
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'8@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Wushu

Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao :

Country

CHN - People's Republic of China
HKG - Hong Kong, China
NEP - Nepal

UZB - Uzbekistan

Entry List by Event
As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
1013 Yaling ZHANG 1 MAR 2000
1019 Wing Yung LEE 22 DEC 2000
1037 Nima GHARTI MAGAR 17 DEC 1999
1059 Darya LATISHEVA 22 MAR 2000

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao
L/
8% 2022 «

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Yaling ZHANG CHN - People's Republic of China
SILVER Darya LATISHEVA UZB - Uzbekistan
BRONZE Wing Yung LEE HKG - Hong Kong, China

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

o,
Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao %
\(
!v 2022 wep 1330 2022 Nandao K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:48

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

St o vame Coun
1 1019 Wing Yung LEE HKG
2 1013 Yaling ZHANG CHN
3 1059 Darya LATISHEVA UzB
4 1037 Nima GHARTI MAGAR NEP

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao

’
!y 2 0 2 2 WED 13 JUL 2022 Nandao

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 10:48

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Nandao Total Score
Code
1 1013 Yaling ZHANG CHN 9.570 9.570
2 1056 Darya LATISHEVA uzB 9.293 9.293
3 1019 Wing Yung LEE HKG 8.977 8.977
DNS 1037 Nima GHARTI MAGAR NEP DNS
Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao

,
!v 2 0 2 2 WED 13 JUL 2022 Nanquan

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:43

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

St o vame Coun
1 1059 Darya LATISHEVA uUzB
2 1013 Yaling ZHANG CHN
3 1019 Wing Yung LEE HKG
4 1037 Nima GHARTI MAGAR NEP

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

/] Women's Taolu Nanquan & Nandao %
\/
!y 2022 wep 13301 2022 Nanquan K

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:43

Results

As of WED 13 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Nandao Nanquan Total Score
Code
1 1013 Yaling ZHANG CHN 9.570 9.583 19.153
2 1056 Darya LATISHEVA uzB 9.293 9.423 18.716
3 1019 Wing Yung LEE HKG 8.977 9.117 18.094
DNS 1037 Nima GHARTI MAGAR NEP DNS DNS
Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Wushu

Women's Taolu Taijiqguan & Taijijian :

o
@7 2022
BIRMINGHAM, USA

Entry List by Event
As of MON 11 JUL 2022
Countr Bib Name Date of Birth
y Number
BRU - Brunei Darussalam 1003 Lachkar BASMA 25 MAR 2003
INA - Indonesia 1026 Alisya MELLYNAR 25 OCT 2001
1031 Yujeong CHOI 6 MAR 1998
1043 Vera Yan Ning TAN 16 MAR 1998
16 SEP 1999
3 SEP 2004

KOR - Republic of Korea

SGP - Singapore

TPE - Chinese Taipei 1047 Pei-Hsun LIU
1054 Judy LIU

USA - United States of America

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:01 Pagel1/1
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Wushu

'@% 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Medallists
As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Medal Name Country
GOLD Lachkar BASMA BRU - Brunei Darussalam
SILVER Pei-Hsun LIU TPE - Chinese Taipei

BRONZE Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP - Singapore

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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Bill Battle Coliseum Wushu

»
!v 2022 1ue 1200 2022 Taijiquan

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 11:03

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

sant i ame Soun
1 1026 Alisya MELLYNAR INA
2 1031 Yujeong CHOI KOR
3 1047 Pei-Hsun LIU TPE
4 1054 Judy LIU USA
5 1003 Lachkar BASMA BRU
6 1043 Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Pagel1/1
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'8@7 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA

Bill Battle Coliseum

TUE 12 JUL 2022
Start Time: 11:03

Wushu

Results

As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Taijiquan Taijijian Total Score
1 1003 Lachkar BASMA BRU 9.517 9.517
2 1047 Pei-Hsun LIU TPE 9.500 9.500
3 1043 Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP 9.477 9.477
4 1031 Yujeong CHOI KOR 9.373 9.373
5 1026 Alisya MELLYNAR INA 9.260 9.260
DNS 1054 Judy LIU USA DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not Started
Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created TUE 12 JUL 2022 11:36 Pagel1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum

: /1
!v 20 2 2 TUE 12 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:48

Start List

As of MON 11 JUL 2022

Guamt it Name Soun™
1 1026 Alisya MELLYNAR INA
2 1047 Pei-Hsun LIU TPE
3 1003 Lachkar BASMA BRU
4 1043 Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP
5 1054 JudyLIU USA
6 1031 Yujeong CHOI KOR

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
Report Created MON 11 JUL 2022 19:03 Pagel1/1
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Bill Battle Coliseum

a ‘
!y 2022 TUE 12 JUL 2022

BIRMINGHAM, USA Start Time: 19:48

Women's Taolu Taijiqguan & Taijijian :

Results

As of TUE 12 JUL 2022
Country

Rank Bib Name Code Taijiquan Taijijian Total Score
1 1003 Lachkar BASMA BRU 9.517 9.523 19.040
2 1047 Pei-Hsun LIU TPE 9.500 9.513 19.013
3 1043 Vera Yan Ning TAN SGP 9.477 9.470 18.947
4 1031 Yujeong CHOI KOR 9.373 9.403 18.776
5 1026 Alisya MELLYNAR INA 9.260 9.343 18.603

DNS 1054 Judy LIU USA DNS DNS

Legend:

DNS Did not Started

Timing and Results provided by [ TISSOT
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